
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-02 - JAY CEE -
12:05:06.299 1 1:34.678 90.116 67 113 19

12:06:39.898 2 1:33.599 91.155 65 110 19

12:08:15.773 3 1:35.875 88.991 84 119 19

12:09:49.408 4 1:33.635 91.120 71 114 19

12:11:22.595 5 1:33.187 91.558 67 113 19

L3-33 - DANIEL RISER -
12:05:37.488 1 1:41.437 84.111 51 91 19

12:07:18.222 2 1:40.734 84.698 34 87 19

12:08:57.265 3 1:39.043 86.144 42 89 19

12:10:39.597 4 1:42.332 83.376 63 90 19

12:16:44.568 5 6:04.971 23.377 38 92 19

12:18:20.157 6 1:35.589 89.257 31 87 19

L3-12 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
12:05:29.934 1 1:39.260 85.956 55 102 19

12:07:07.070 2 1:37.136 87.836 51 102 19

12:09:36.403 3 2:29.333 57.134 50 103 19

12:11:16.968 4 1:40.565 84.841 56 104 19

12:13:00.473 5 1:43.505 82.431 56 102 19

L3-14 - ADAM ROCK -
12:06:51.508 1 1:38.018 87.045 81 119 19

12:08:28.665 2 1:37.157 87.817 82 117 19

12:10:07.831 3 1:39.166 86.038 78 117 19

12:11:45.507 4 1:37.676 87.350 86 118 19

12:13:23.875 5 1:38.368 86.736 83 120 19

12:15:01.568 6 1:37.693 87.335 77 115 19

12:16:39.963 7 1:38.395 86.712 87 117 19

12:18:19.714 8 1:39.751 85.533 83 118 19

L3-38 - LEI TIAN -
12:07:35.983 1 1:39.298 85.923 65 113 19

12:09:15.276 2 1:39.293 85.928 67 113 19

12:10:52.670 3 1:37.394 87.603 67 113 19

12:12:30.053 4 1:37.383 87.613 62 113 19

12:14:08.124 5 1:38.071 86.998 68 115 19

L3-04 - LAURENT OMORI -
12:09:32.988 1 1:42.974 82.856 54 89 19

12:11:13.831 2 1:40.843 84.607 53 89 19

12:12:51.476 3 1:37.645 87.378 58 91 19

12:14:32.465 4 1:40.989 84.484 53 88 19

12:16:12.657 5 1:40.192 85.156 58 95 19

12:17:50.741 6 1:38.084 86.987 55 87 19

L3-32 - BEN WILLIAMS -
12:05:46.192 1 1:39.581 85.679 57 113 19

12:07:25.944 2 1:39.752 85.532 61 123 19

12:09:08.612 3 1:42.668 83.103 96 121 19

12:10:46.836 4 1:38.224 86.863 92 119 19

12:12:26.275 5 1:39.439 85.801 95 120 19

12:14:07.151 6 1:40.876 84.579 93 121 19

L3-13 - ARASH AKARAGIAN -
12:05:36.854 1 1:41.586 83.988 44 95 19

12:07:17.703 2 1:40.849 84.602 47 94 19

12:08:58.746 3 1:41.043 84.439 52 95 19

12:10:37.723 4 1:38.977 86.202 44 91 19

12:12:20.506 5 1:42.783 83.010 50 96 19

12:14:00.918 6 1:40.412 84.970 43 93 19

12:15:42.243 7 1:41.325 84.204 43 98 19

L3-23 - ZAIYI WANG -
12:07:44.427 1 1:43.311 82.586 26 94 19

12:09:26.956 2 1:42.529 83.215 28 94 19

12:11:07.742 3 1:40.786 84.655 32 98 19

12:12:48.971 4 1:41.229 84.284 39 97 19

12:14:28.589 5 1:39.618 85.647 29 97 19

12:16:07.636 6 1:39.047 86.141 40 98 19



12:17:48.707 7 1:41.071 84.416 38 97 19

L3-29 - MIKE CIOBANU -
12:06:02.040 1 1:41.232 84.282 14 78 19

12:07:44.196 2 1:42.156 83.519 32 85 19

12:09:24.225 3 1:40.029 85.295 17 79 19

12:11:04.142 4 1:39.917 85.391 26 81 19

12:12:43.595 5 1:39.453 85.789 26 77 19

12:14:22.875 6 1:39.280 85.939 12 79 19

12:16:07.277 7 1:44.402 81.723 15 72 19

L3-05 - ANTON GRIESSNER -
12:05:15.264 1 1:39.572 85.687 42 104 19

12:06:55.892 2 1:40.628 84.788 45 106 19

12:08:36.097 3 1:40.205 85.145 45 101 19

12:10:16.420 4 1:40.323 85.045 46 101 19

12:11:56.476 5 1:40.056 85.272 46 102 19

L3-25 - TYLER SHAFFER -
12:09:33.939 1 1:41.762 83.843 28 89 19

12:11:16.506 2 1:42.567 83.185 33 90 19

12:13:11.480 3 1:54.974 74.208 24 87 19

12:14:51.570 4 1:40.090 85.243 27 88 19

12:16:32.355 5 1:40.785 84.655 31 93 19

12:18:12.759 6 1:40.404 84.977 37 90 19

L3-36 - MARTIN MUNZER -
12:06:03.899 1 1:42.247 83.445 72 107 19

12:07:48.814 2 1:44.915 81.323 76 110 19

12:09:32.664 3 1:43.850 82.157 73 107 19

12:11:15.485 4 1:42.821 82.979 59 103 19

12:13:00.355 5 1:44.870 81.358 79 109 19

12:14:41.577 6 1:41.222 84.290 78 109 19

12:16:22.714 7 1:41.137 84.361 79 107 19

12:18:04.162 8 1:41.448 84.102 81 107 19

L3-15 - DAVID TOCCO -
12:05:32.979 1 1:42.414 83.309 48 87 19

12:07:14.349 2 1:41.370 84.167 45 85 19

L3-03 - MITCHELL HALL -
12:05:57.778 1 1:43.343 82.560 91 111 19

12:07:41.163 2 1:43.385 82.526 88 109 19

12:09:26.338 3 1:45.175 81.122 78 108 19

12:11:09.110 4 1:42.772 83.019 82 109 19

12:12:50.806 5 1:41.696 83.897 85 110 19

L3-44 - JOE LACROIX -
12:05:46.126 1 1:43.662 82.306 39 108 19

12:07:29.326 2 1:43.200 82.674 66 104 19

12:09:13.559 3 1:44.233 81.855 71 107 19

12:10:56.785 4 1:43.226 82.654 69 110 19

12:12:39.226 5 1:42.441 83.287 69 108 19

12:14:22.747 6 1:43.521 82.418 68 111 19

L3-30 - RUBEN ROBLES -
12:06:54.630 1 1:45.540 80.841 36 84 19

12:08:38.954 2 1:44.324 81.784 35 86 19

12:10:25.032 3 1:46.078 80.431 36 79 19

12:12:08.702 4 1:43.670 82.300 36 84 19

12:13:54.144 5 1:45.442 80.917 24 77 19

L3-19 - HANRAN YUAN -
12:16:04.604 1 1:45.657 80.752 47 93 19

12:17:48.297 2 1:43.693 82.281 50 93 19

L3-11 - KEVIN DIEC -
12:05:43.089 1 1:47.736 79.194 54 107 19

12:07:28.233 2 1:45.144 81.146 57 106 19

12:09:14.702 3 1:46.469 80.136 61 109 19

12:10:59.183 4 1:44.481 81.661 68 105 19

12:12:43.986 5 1:44.803 81.410 53 109 19

12:14:28.723 6 1:44.737 81.461 57 105 19

12:16:12.762 7 1:44.039 82.008 57 109 19

12:17:59.492 8 1:46.730 79.940 58 104 19

L3-24 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
12:05:47.659 1 1:45.662 80.748 51 106 19



12:07:35.013 2 1:47.354 79.475 52 105 19

12:09:19.539 3 1:44.526 81.626 50 103 19

12:11:04.769 4 1:45.230 81.080 48 103 19

L3-16 - RANDALL THOMAS -
12:05:46.220 1 1:51.049 76.831 51 100 19

12:07:36.930 2 1:50.710 77.066 62 100 19

12:09:26.438 3 1:49.508 77.912 65 100 19

12:11:14.337 4 1:47.899 79.074 66 99 19

12:13:01.211 5 1:46.874 79.832 66 100 19

12:14:47.402 6 1:46.191 80.346 73 100 19

L3-26 - LIN YUAN -
12:07:48.699 1 1:47.743 79.188 50 96 19

12:09:34.906 2 1:46.207 80.334 57 105 19

12:11:22.188 3 1:47.282 79.529 58 96 19

12:13:08.823 4 1:46.635 80.011 55 96 19

L3-49 - KEVIN QUAN -
12:07:50.200 1 1:46.459 80.144 57 86 19

L3-18 - KEVIN CHEN -
12:05:53.398 1 1:46.562 80.066 19 77 19

12:07:40.158 2 1:46.760 79.918 20 72 19

12:09:27.580 3 1:47.422 79.425 23 69 19

12:11:16.122 4 1:48.542 78.606 20 72 19

12:13:04.552 5 1:48.430 78.687 23 71 19

12:14:51.683 6 1:47.131 79.641 21 71 19

L3-35 - KATHY ZHAO -
12:06:28.564 1 1:55.832 73.658 81 101 19

12:08:22.580 2 1:54.016 74.832 73 98 19

12:10:13.589 3 1:51.009 76.859 80 103 19

12:12:04.780 4 1:51.191 76.733 81 100 19

12:13:55.067 5 1:50.287 77.362 81 101 19

12:15:47.225 6 1:52.158 76.071 91 105 19

12:17:39.312 7 1:52.087 76.119 67 101 19

L3-40 - WAYLON DENO -
12:06:26.908 1 1:58.669 71.897 18 59 19

12:08:25.765 2 1:58.857 71.784 24 60 19

12:10:24.266 3 1:58.501 71.999 23 63 19

12:12:23.655 4 1:59.389 71.464 13 56 19

12:14:21.010 5 1:57.355 72.702 13 56 19

12:16:18.724 6 1:57.714 72.481 16 59 19

12:18:17.010 7 1:58.286 72.130 15 60 19

Fastrack Riders
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